MARSHALL COMPACTOR, Automatic
(A015)
Category: Asphalt
Product Code: A015
Category: ASPHALT
Sub-Category: MARSHALL STABILITY

Drop Height: 460 ± 3 mm
220 – 240 V / 50 – 60 Hz
ORDERING INFORMATION
Item Code
MARSHALL COMPACTOR, AUTOMATIC, 4″ – ASTM A015M04AT
MARSHALL COMPACTOR, AUTOMATIC, 4″ – ASTM [60 Hz] A015M04AK
NOISE-REDUCTION and SAFETY CABINET for A015M04A A015P001H
NOISE-REDUCTION and SAFETY CABINET for A015M04E A015P002H
MARSHALL COMPACTOR, AUTOMATIC – EN A015M04EU
MARSHALL COMPACTOR, AUTOMATIC, 4″ and 6″ – ASTM A015M06AT
MARSHALL COMPACTOR, AUTOMATIC, 4″ and 6″ – ASTM [60 Hz] A015M06AK
SPARE HAMMER for A015M – 4″ A015P003H
SPARE CHAIN for A015M – 4″ A015P004H
Keywords: